Would You Like To Help?

Supporting the SSC Educational Foundation demonstrates your interest in the College and your concern about providing educational opportunities for deserving students and assisting with capital projects at the College.

If you would like to make a donation to the SSC Educational Foundation, we encourage you to fill out the form below and return it to the President's Office.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Amount Enclosed:
Pledge for Future Commitment:	

Please make checks payable to the SSC Educational Foundation.

Return to: Seminole State College Educational Foundation P.O. Box 351 Seminole, OK 74818

For More Information, contact: Kim Pringle at k.pringle@sscok.edu or 405-382-9218.